25 25 50 50 50 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 30 20 50 30 20 50 30 20 50 30 20 50 60 40 100
10 10 20 20 20 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 12 8 20 12 8 20 12 8 20 12 8 20 24 16 40
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 23DPDMM11101 Aditya 17 5 F 25 6 F 15 3 F 11 3 F 11 1 F 18 9 C 26 16 A+ 16 12 B 17 13 B+ 33 28 B+
RE-CHM-302,RE-MTH-304
RE-EE-302,RE-PHY-302
RE-ME-306
2 23DPDMM11104 Dheeraj 14 AB F 11 7 F 12 AB AB 10 2 F 10 5 F 13 7 F 24 15 A 16 13 B 12 12 C 32 25 B
AB-CHM-302, RE-MTH-304
RE-EE-302, RE-PHY-302
RE-ME-306, RE-CHM-302L
3 23DPDMM11105 Dhruv 12 12 C 23 30 C 11 10 P 10 14 C 11 13 C 12 8 P 26 17 A+ 17 12 B 13 12 C 29 24 C 5.07
4 23DPDMM11106 Gulshan Kumar 17 10 C 23 29 C 15 5 F 11 7 F 11 8 F 16 9 C 27 18 O 17 11 B 13 14 C 33 26 B
RE-EE-302,RE-PHY-302
RE-ME-306
5 23DPDMM11108 Hemant 21 10 B+ 29 21 C 15 12 C 12 16 B 13 11 C 22 9 B+ 28 19 O 18 12 B+ 14 14 B 42 32 A 6.17
6 23DPDMM11111 Kunal 13 17 B+ 28 14 F 13 13 C 13 19 B+ 10 10 P 14 9 C 24 15 A 16 12 B 13 13 C 32 28 B+ RE-MTH-304
7 23DPDMM11113 Lalit Sharma 18 3 F 28 3 F 16 0 F 10 3 F 12 0 F 17 10 C 26 18 A+ 16 11 C 14 15 B 38 27 B+
RE-CHM-302,RE-MTH-304
RE-EE-302, RE-PHY-302
RE-ME-306
8 23DPDMM11116 Mayank Bhati 14 10 C 23 8 F 13 5 F 10 15 C 10 5 F 16 8 C 26 17 A+ 16 12 B 12 12 C 36 29 B+
RE-MTH-304, RE-EE-302
RE-ME-306
9 23DPDMM11117 Nitesh 14 6 F 13 9 F 15 5 F 8 9 F 10 5 F 13 7 F 24 15 A 16 DTN F 12 12 C 38 30 B+
RE-CHM-302, RE-MTH-304
RE-EE-302, RE-PHY-302
RE-ME-306, RE-CHM-302L
RE-EE-302L
10 23DPDMM11119 Prakash 12 7 F 28 40 B+ 17 12 B 12 14 C 10 12 P 12 7 F 26 18 A+ 17 13 B+ 12 13 C 44 32 A
RE-CHM-302,RE-CHM-302L
11 23DPDMM11120 Prashant Sharma 17 7 F 31 30 B+ 13 12 C 10 11 P 10 6 F 17 10 C 26 18 A+ 16 12 B 12 14 C 48 34 A+ RE-CHM-302, RE-ME-306
12 23DPDMM11122 Rishu Raj 21 12 B+ 37 8 F 19 14 B+ 20 12 B+ 14 10 C 20 11 B+ 28 18 O 29 19 O 18 15 B+ 34 28 B+ RE-MTH-304
13 23DPDMM11125 Shashank 21 14 A 45 33 A 20 13 B+ 14 16 B+ 10 10 P 24 11 A 28 19 O 26 14 A+ 15 13 B 44 33 A 7.00
14 23DPDMM11126 Sunny 12 10 P 13 5 F 11 1 F 9 1 F 10 5 F 13 8 P 26 17 A+ 17 12 B 12 14 C 32 26 B
RE-MTH-304,RE-EE-302
RE-PHY-302,RE-ME-306
15 23DPDMM11127 Surender 20 12 B+ 26 12 F 15 2 F 7 3 F 12 0 F 23 8 B+ 12 9 P 17 13 B+ 17 13 B+ 44 32 A
RE-MTH-304,RE-EE-302
RE-PHY-302,RE-ME-306
Date : 22/08/2025
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.
Theory
Diploma of Vocation
Mechanical Manufacturing (SKH/SI)
Second Semester (Re-appear)- June, 2025
Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks
Subject Name
Applied
Chemistry
Applied
Mathematics II
Basics of
Electrical and
Electronics
 Engineering
Applied Physics
Engineering
Graphics Lab
Fundamentals
of CNC
Machines
Applied
Chemistry Lab
EE-302L
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
SGPA
Applied Physics
Lab
Basics of
Electrical and
Electronics  Lab
 Engineering
Fundamentals
of CNC
Machines Lab
Subject Code CHM-302 MTH-304 EE-302 PHY-302 ME-306 CHM-302L PHY-302L
4 1Credit 3 4 3 3 3
ME-305LME-306
Practical
1 2 6